Date : 30/05/2024

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Roll Number

191058-21-0006

191058-21-0009

191058-21-0010

191058-21-0016

191058-21-0029

191058-21-0058

201058-21-0021

201058-21-0028

201058-21-0030

201058-21-0031

201058-21-0032

201058-21-0033

201058-21-0034

201058-21-0037

201058-21-0038

201058-21-0040

201058-21-0041

201058-21-0042

201058-21-0043

Reg. No.

058-1111-0455-19
058-1111-0472-19
058-1111-0454-19
058-1111-0422-19
058-1111-0461-19
058-1111-0462-19
058-1111-0406-20
058-1111-0414-20
058-1111-0416-20
058-1111-0420-20
058-1111-0422-20
058-1111-0424-20
058-1111-0425-20
058-1111-0430-20
058-1111-0431-20
058-1111-0435-20
058-1111-0437-20
058-1111-0439-20

058-1111-0440-20

Candidate Name

ARCHISMAN DUTTA
ASHISH ROY

BISAL PAUL
DEBOTTOM ROY
RAHUL GOSWAMI
SUNNY BISWAS
NEELABJA GANGULY
MD MUSHTAQUE AHMED
PRAYASH RoY
TATHAGATO DHAR
SAGNICK BANERJEE
GOLU SINGH
PRONAB MITRA
KUMAR BHASKAR
RAHUL BISWAS
BUBUN TIKADAR
SANKU DAS

SOVAN HALDER

MANIKANT GUPTA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
DHIMAN DUTTA

NAKUL ROY

SURYA DEV PAUL
BARUN KUMAR GUHA SEC6.1CHG
MALAY GOSWAMI SEC6.1CHG
BIJOY BISWAS
SIDDHARTHA GANGULY
MD MOHID

KAMAL RoY

TARAK DHAR
SRABANTA BANERJEE
KAMAL KISHOR SINGH SEC6.1CHG
SHANKAR MITRA

TARKESHWAR KUMAR

BISWANATH BISWAS

GOUR TIKADAR

KAMAL KRISHNA DAS

SANJAY HALDER

MURLI SAH

(2)

CC6.1CH

CC6.1CH

CC6.1CH

>

Elective

(3)

DSE6.1AH

DSEG6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

(4)
DSE6.2AH

DSEG6.2AH
DSE6.2AH
DSE6.2AH
DSE6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

Page 1 of 2
Male
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
(1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 30/05/2024

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

20 201058-21-0044
21 201058-21-0046
22 201058-21-0048
23 201058-21-0049
24 201058-21-0050
25 201058-21-0051
26 201058-21-0052
27 201058-21-0054
28 201058-21-0055
29 201058-21-0056
30 201058-21-0057
31 201058-21-0058
32 201058-21-0059
33 201058-21-0061

34 201058-21-0130

Reg. No.

058-1111-0441-20
058-1111-0445-20
058-1111-0447-20
058-1111-0448-20
058-1111-0449-20
058-1111-0451-20
058-1111-0452-20
058-1112-0417-20
058-1112-0419-20
058-1112-0423-20
058-1112-0426-20
058-1112-0434-20
058-1112-0436-20
058-1112-0443-20

058-1111-1073-20

Candidate Name

SAYAN CHATTERJEE
ARGHYA PRAMANIK
TRISHUL SADHUKHAN
SOHAM DUTTA BANIK
GOUR DEBNATH
DEBOPAM CHANDA
ABHISEK PRASAD
BUDHADEB GAYEN
BISWAJIT BAG

MINTU MONDAL
PARTHA DAS

RISHOV MONDAL
AMIT HALDAR
DHRUBAJYOTI DAS

ANISH MALLICK

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
GORA CHATTERJEE

SAMAR PRAMANIK
DAYAMOY SADHUKHAN
SUJIT DUTTA BANIK
MADHU SUDAN DEBNATH
DEBASHISH CHANDA
Umesh Prasad

BIPLAB GAYEN

SWAPAN BAG

SUSANTA MONDAL

DILIP DAS

SUBHAS CH. MONDAL
BIMAL HALDAR SEC6.1CHG
TAPAN DAS

SUBRATA MALLICK SEC6.1CHG

(2)

CC6.1CH

CC6.1CH

Elective

(3)
DSE6.1AH

DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

Page 2 of 2
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) () ()

DSE6.2AH

DSEG6.2AH

DSEG6.2AH

DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



